DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CENTER PARCS FINANCE HOLDINGS 2
LIMITED

CENTER TRANSPORT LTD

CENTINDU LTD

CENTINTI LTD

CENTIPEDE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CENTO CLOTHING LTD

CENTORS LTD

CENTORS LTD

CENTRADO CONSULTING LIMITED

CENTRA HOLDINGS LTD

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
CENTRAL & SOUTHERN HOMES LTD
CENTRAL & SOUTHERN HOMES LTD
CENTRAL APPLIANCES BRIGHTON LIMITED
CENTRAL AV LIMITED

CENTRAL BAR AND RESTAURANT LIMITED
CENTRAL BARK LIMITED

CENTRAL BATH APARTMENTS LIMITED
CENTRAL BLACKPOOL PCC LIMITED
CENTRAL BLACKPOOL PCC LIMITED
CENTRAL BLACKPOOL PCC HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

CENTRAL BLACKPOOL PCC HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

CENTRAL BRANDS LIMITED

CENTRAL BRIDGING LOANS LIMITED
CENTRAL BUS RESTORATIONS LTD
CENTRAL CLAIMS SERVICE LIMITED
CENTRAL C.N.C. MACHINERY LIMITED
CENTRAL COFFINS LTD

CENTRAL COMPUTERS (UK) LIMITED
CENTRAL COMPUTERS (DRIFFIELD)
CENTRAL CONFUSION LIMITED
CENTRAL CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED
CENTRAL CONTRACT FIXING LIMITED
CENTRAL CONTRACT FIXING LIMITED

LTD

CENTRAL CONTRACTS (S-0-T) LIMITED
CENTRAL CORPORATION (FLEET 238)
LIMITED

CENTRAL CORPORATION PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CENTRAL DRINKS PUB COMPANY LTD

CENTRAL ENGLAND HEALTHCARE LIMITED

CENTRAL ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.

CENTRAL ESTATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CENTRAL FASTENERS (STAFFS) LIMITED

CENTRAL GARAGES (TORBAY) HOLDING
LIMITED

CENTRAL HEATING HUB LTD

CENTRAL HELICOPTERS LIMITED

CENTRAL HOMELOANS LIMITED

CENTRAL HOMELOANS FUNDING NUMBER
ONE LIMITED

CENTRAL INSULATION & ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES LIMITED

11725903

08096624
10810008
10829284
05271270
09181791
07982724
07982724
08080437
12435916
03567077
12617058
12617058
09572762
04714452
10659128
09056974
11043197
06389073
06389073
06389060

06389060

06577367
07728274
07259802
07614096
03559308
10515437
04434342
11194176
11343153
04567313
03563625
03563625
03635778
03400441

03373518

08979566
06253884
04775214
10785316
03504343
09575933

09583293
05569595
05450378
05450480

04275939

(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(L1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(c2)

(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D1)

26/05/2020

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
20/05/2020
26/05/2020
24/05/2020
23/05/2020
23/05/2020
23/05/2020
22/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
20/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
24/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020

20/05/2020

22/05/2020
26/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020

26/05/2020

22/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020

26/05/2020

CENTER PARCS FINANCE HOLDINGS 1
LIMITED

CENTRAL LINEN HIRE LIMITED

CENTRAL LONDON BUILDERS LIMITED

CENTRAL LONDON CAPITAL LTD.

CENTRAL LONDON MORTGAGES LTD

CENTRAL LONDON PLUMBING LIMITED

CENTRAL LONDON PLUMBING LIMITED

CENTRAL LONDON PLUMBING LIMITED

CENTRAL MECHANICAL HANDLING
SERVICES LIMITED

CENTRAL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

CENTRAL MORTGAGES LIMITED

CENTRAL NEUROSCIENCE SERVICES
LIMITED

CENTRAL NW HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENTRAL OPTICIANS LIMITED

CENTRAL PARK CAPITAL LIMITED

CENTRAL PLACE MANAGEMENT
(WILMSLOW) LIMITED

CENTRAL PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LTD

CENTRAL PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LTD

CENTRAL PLUMBING & HEATING LINCOLN
LTD

CENTRAL REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED

CENTRAL SCAFFOLDING (BURTON)

CENTRAL SCHOOL OF DANCE LTD

CENTRAL SECURITY SUPPORT LIMITED

CENTRAL SERVICES (U.K.) LIMITED

CENTRAL SOMERSET PHYSIOTHERAPY
LIMITED

CENTRAL SPICE LTD

CENTRAL STREET SPV LIMITED

CENTRAL SURGERY CARE HOME LIMITED

CENTRAL TINTS LTD

CENTRAL TRADERS (WHOLESALE)

CENTRAL TRAMWAY

COMPANY, SCARBOROUGH LIMITED (THE)

CENTRAL 23 LIMITED

CENTRAL 23 LIMITED

CENTRAL VISION OPTICS LIMITED

CENTRASYS LTD

CENTRASYS LTD

CENTRE FOR ENGINEERING AND
MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE LTD

THE CENTRE FOR ETHICAL ECONOMICS

THE CENTRE FOR FOOD & HEALTH
STUDIES LTD.

THE CENTRE FOR FOOD & HEALTH
STUDIES LTD.

THE CENTRE FOR INTERNATIONAL
ECONOMICS LIMITED

THE CENTRE FOR LITERACY IN PRIMARY
EDUCATION

CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LTD

LIMITED

11725901

07156175
07960504
10162052
08841952
11211388
11211388
11211388
03195904

07643110
09605060
10071422

11986525
06358430
12003847
04780944

12613109
12613109
10153284

09354278
04423297
10792896
08980787
01879678
08079844

11097919
11430059
11822397
12208796
10189307
00014873

10297898
10297898
06903118
10801782
10801782
04238862

04102010
03073696

03073696

03009826

04385537

01202058

26/05/2020

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
20/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020

22/05/2020
22/05/2020
26/05/2020

22/05/2020
26/05/2020
22/05/2020
21/05/2020

20/05/2020
20/05/2020
21/05/2020

23/05/2020
24/05/2020
21/05/2020
23/05/2020
20/05/2020
26/05/2020

26/05/2020
22/05/2020
24/05/2020
26/05/2020
24/05/2020
22/05/2020

24/05/2020
24/05/2020
26/05/2020
20/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020

22/05/2020
22/05/2020

22/05/2020

21/05/2020

22/05/2020

26/05/2020



